Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China
Riedon Inc. 300 Cypress Avenue   Alhambra CA 91801    (626) 284-9901  (626) 284-1704
www.riedon.com      sales@riedon.com Revised: 201803_002© Riedon, Inc.
FB Series
• Current Rating 110 to 400 Amps
• Includes Class T Fuse as Standard
• Ring / Spade Termination
• Common Applications:
 Solar Generators, Wind Power,
 Heavy Industry, Electroplating,
 Battery Chargers, Mining
Deltec Fuse Block
Type
Rated
Current (A)
FB1-110 110
FB1-125 125
FB1-150 150
FB1-175 175
FB1-200 200
FB2-250 250
FB2-300 300
FB2-350 350
FB2-400 400
Rated Current Range
FB1: 110  to 200 amp
FB2: 250 to 400 amp
Operating Temp. -40°C to +60°C